
Chi passa per questa strada
Pavane

Giacomo Gorzanis



























 
















 

















































5


























 






 


 









































  
 




















10





 








































































 







 






























 
 

15 
























   
  

  























































  





 















20 






  










Intabolatura di Liuto, v.1 (1561), %1. Encoded by Douglas Towne; edited by Sarge Gerbode.


